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Valmieras hokeja skola
balti

Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

22 G Bauers Artūrs 22.02.2016.
26 G Palsa Rainers Krists 16.02.2016.
4 F Poindere Džoanna Elsija Aleka 04.09.2016.
7 F Kariņš Mārtiņš Emīls 16.07.2015.
10 F Bauers Kristaps 22.02.2016.
11 F Meirāns Jurģis 25.07.2017.
13 F Voieikova Anastasiia 03.12.2018.
13 F Bauers Emīls 22.02.2016.
14 F Levitass Kārlis 20.05.2018.
15 F Miglavs Miks 12.09.2018.
16 F Kobiaka Ieva 15.08.2016.
18 F Kozlovskis Toms 17.05.2018.
19 F Karlivāns Haralds 26.06.2016.
30 F Virsis Roberts 30.10.2016.
35 F Miglavs Mārtiņš 12.09.2018.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1 Žukovskis Markus Coach
2 Žagariņš Lauris Coach
3 Štāls Juris Head Coach
4
5
6
7
8
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